9:00 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm

AGENDA
RADIATION PROTECTION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(RPAC)
14" Floor Conference Room
Rachel Carson State Office Building
400 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101

April 11, 2013

Call to Order
e Introduction of members and staff
e Adoption of agenda
¢ Discussion/acceptance - Draft minutes of October 18, 2012

Open floor (public comments/questions)

RP Program update — Allard
¢ Radiation Control, Decommissioning & Surveillance, Nuclear Safety,
and Radon
¢ NCRP Annual Meeting highlights

Radiation Control — Melnic
e Government Accountability Office (GAO) audits of non-medical
radioactive material licensees

e Lung Cancer Screening using low dose CT — DOH concurrence?
Break

Radiation Control (continuation)
e Radium-223 dichloride update from NRC
e Electronic Brachytherapy (eBx) —a new licensee
e Diquad meeting with PDA

Review of Nuclear Material Events Database (NMED) and Medical
Reportable Events — Melnic

Continuation of discussion addressing needed revisions to Radiological
Health regulations

e Parking Board spreadsheet
Open floor (member’s comments/questions)

TENORM Study

Adjourn



