## AGENDA RADIATION PROTECTION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (RPAC)

14<sup>th</sup> Floor Conference Room Rachel Carson State Office Building 400 Market Street Harrisburg, PA 17101

## **April 11, 2013**

9:00 am	<ul> <li>Call to Order</li> <li>Introduction of members and staff</li> <li>Adoption of agenda</li> <li>Discussion/acceptance - Draft minutes of October 18, 2012</li> </ul>
9:30 am	Open floor (public comments/questions)
9:45 am	<ul> <li>RP Program update – Allard</li> <li>Radiation Control, Decommissioning &amp; Surveillance, Nuclear Safety, and Radon</li> <li>NCRP Annual Meeting highlights</li> </ul>
10:00 am	<ul> <li>Radiation Control – Melnic</li> <li>Government Accountability Office (GAO) audits of non-medical radioactive material licensees</li> <li>Lung Cancer Screening using low dose CT – DOH concurrence?</li> </ul>
10:15 am	Break
10:30 am	<ul> <li>Radiation Control (continuation)</li> <li>Radium-223 dichloride update from NRC</li> <li>Electronic Brachytherapy (eBx) – a new licensee</li> <li>Diquad meeting with PDA</li> </ul>
10:45 am	Review of Nuclear Material Events Database (NMED) and Medical Reportable Events – Melnic
11:15 am	Continuation of discussion addressing needed revisions to Radiological Health regulations  • Parking Board spreadsheet
11:30 am	Open floor (member's comments/questions)
11:40 am	TENORM Study
12:00 pm	Adjourn